
$1,800.00
$2,100.00

$900.00

$1,400.00
$500.00

$2,400.00 & UP

TOTAL
$3,500.00

$800.00
$850.00
$900.00

$1,200.00
$1,500.00

$2,200.00 & Up
$150.00

Price on Request

$150.00

$700.00
$450.00
$800.00

GENERAL PRICE LIST
JANUARY 1,2023

INTERMENT CHARGES

Adult
Adult(oversize vault)
Children over 4 feet Using No Vault and Does Not Include
Grave
Cremation(includes Vault)
Right Of Second Interment
Single Select Grave

SINGLE GRAVES These are not select singles. Immediate Interment Only

GRAVE INTERMENT
Adult $1,700.00 $1800
Baby (Under 2 Feet) $200.00 $600.00
(Under 3 Feet) $200.00 $650.00
(under 4 Feet) $200.00 $700.00

GARDEN MAUSOLEUM ENTOMBMENT

Wall Crypts
Lawn Crypts
Columbarium Niches (including Interments & lettering)
Tent For Lawn or Wall Crypt Services
Private Mausoleum Entombment

OVERTIME CHARGES

Monday Thru Friday After 3:30P.M. (Per Hour)
(COVER MUST BE PLACED BY 3:30P.M.)
Saturday (Full Burial Or Entombment)
Saturday (Cremation)
Holiday

Use of chapel for committal service - No charge - unheated, unless requested at cost
Saturday burials must be scheduled no later than 2:00PM

NO SUNDAY INTERMENTS
Office Hours 8:00-4:30 Monday Thru Friday



$2,495.00
$2,595.00
$2,495.00
$2,595.00
$2,695.00
$3,450.00
$3,670.00
$3,750.00
$2,990.00
$3,090.00
$3,290.00
$3,690.00

$2,200.00
$3,400.00
$3,690.00

$2,400.00 & Up
$4,800.00 &Up
$7,200.00 & Up

$12,000.00 & Up

$151.02
$107.87
$107.87

$275.00
$375.00

**All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice**

MAUSOLEUMS

Single In Companion Sections Patio I & III Level D
Level B & C

Patio II & IV Level C
Level B

Single With Abbey (2) Level A
Double (2 Side By Side) Level D

Level C
Level B

Companions 2(Deep) Level D
Level C
Level B

Companion With Abbey (4) Level A

-->

NICHES, WALLCRYPTS, LOTS

Niche For One
Niche For Two
Lawn Crypts
Single Graves
Double Graves
Monument Lots (2 Graves)
Monument Lots 4 ( Graves)

VASES

Vases-In Ground $140 + Tax
Vases-Crypts $100 + Tax
Vases-Niches $100 + Tax

****MN SALES TAX =7.875%

FOUNDATION & SETTING CHARGES

Baby Marker(16X8)
20"x10"



$375.00
$475.00
$200.00
$185.00

2'x1'
3'x1'
Bases For Bronze Government Marker (Concrete)
Re-Set Of Marker

**Individual Settings Must Pay Sales Tax Of 7.875%**

MONUMENT FOUDATIONS

3-0 x 1-0- $900.00 4-0 X 1-0- $1,000.00 5-0 X1-0- $1,100.00
3-0 X 1-2- $925.00 4-0 X 1-2- $1,025.00 5-0 X 1-2- $1,125.00
3-6 X 1-0- $925.00 4-6 X 1-0- $1,025 5-6 X !-0- $1,200.00
3-6 X 1-2- $950.00 4-6 X 1-2- $1,050.00 5-6 X 1-2 $1,200.00

Prices For Other Sizes Available Upon Request

MONUMENT RULES

Size For Two Grave Monument Lot:
Minimum Die On 3' Base Size 2-4 X 2-0
Minimum Base Size 3-0 X 1-0
Maximum Base Size- Half The Width Of The Lot
Maximum Overall Height Of Base Plus Die Must Not Exceed 50 Inches
All Monument Bases Must Have A Minimum 4" Rock Finish On All Sides
All Designs Must Have Cemetery Approval
All Vases Must Be Pinned To Base
Note: All Markers Must Be 4' Thick (Minimum) And Made Of Granite
All Markers For Babyland Must Be 16" X 8" X 4"
All Bronze Markers Must Be Set On A Base Of Granite or Concrete
All Pictures On Flat Markers Must Be Metal And Recessed Flush With Top Of Granite
All Markers Must br Accompanied With A Delivery Ticket Brought To our Office
All Foundations And Setting Charges Are Subject To Sales Tax

**All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice**


