GENERAL PRICE LIST

JANUARY 1,2023

INTERMENT CHARGES

Adult	\$1,800.00
Adult(oversize vault)	\$2,100.00
Children over 4 feet Using No Vault and Does Not Include	\$900.00
Grave	
Cremation(includes Vault)	\$1,400.00
Right Of Second Interment	\$500.00
Single Select Grave	\$2,400.00 & UP

SINGLE GRAVES

These are not select singles. Immediate Interment Only

	GRAVE	INTERMENT	TOTAL
Adult	\$1,700.00	\$1800	\$3,500.00
Baby (Under 2 Feet)	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$800.00
(Under 3 Feet)	\$200.00	\$650.00	\$850.00
(under 4 Feet)	\$200.00	\$700.00	\$900.00

GARDEN MAUSOLEUM ENTOMBMENT

Wall Crypts	\$1,200.00
Lawn Crypts	\$1,500.00
Columbarium Niches (including Interments & lettering)	\$2,200.00 & Up
Tent For Lawn or Wall Crypt Services	\$150.00
Private Mausoleum Entombment	Price on Request

OVERTIME CHARGES

Monday Thru Friday After 3:30P.M. (Per Hour)	\$150.00
(COVER MUST BE PLACED BY 3:30P.M.)	
Saturday (Full Burial Or Entombment)	\$700.00
Saturday (Cremation)	\$450.00
Holiday	\$800.00

Use of chapel for committal service - No charge - unheated, unless requested at cost Saturday burials must be scheduled no later than 2:00PM **NO SUNDAY INTERMENTS**

Office Hours 8:00-4:30 Monday Thru Friday

MAUSOLEUMS

Single In Companion Sections	Patio I & III	Level D	\$2,495.00
		Level B & C	\$2,595.00
	Patio II & IV	Level C	\$2,495.00
		Level B	\$2,595.00
Single With Abbey (2)		Level A	\$2,695.00
Double (2 Side By Side)		Level D	\$3,450.00
		Level C	\$3,670.00
		Level B	\$3,750.00
Companions 2(Deep)		Level D	\$2,990.00
		Level C	\$3,090.00
		Level B	\$3,290.00
Companion With Abbey (4)		Level A	\$3,690.00

-->

NICHES, WALLCRYPTS, LOTS

Niche For One Niche For Two	\$2,200.00 \$3,400.00
Lawn Crypts Single Graves	\$3,690.00 \$2,400.00 & Up
Double Graves	\$4,800.00 &Up
Monument Lots (2 Graves)	\$7,200.00 & Up
Monument Lots 4 (Graves)	\$12,000.00 & Up

VASES

Vases-In Ground	\$140 + Tax	\$151.02
Vases-Crypts	\$100 + Tax	\$107.87
Vases-Niches	\$100 + Tax	\$107.87

****MN SALES TAX =7.875%

FOUNDATION & SETTING CHARGES

Baby Marker(16X8) 20"x10"

2'x1'	\$375.00
3'x1'	\$475.00
Bases For Bronze Government Marker (Concrete)	\$200.00
Re-Set Of Marker	\$185.00

Individual Settings Must Pay Sales Tax Of 7.875%

MONUMENT FOUDATIONS

3-0 x 1-0-	\$900.00	4-0 X 1-0-	\$1,000.00	5-0 X1-0-	\$1,100.00
3-0 X 1-2-	\$925.00	4-0 X 1-2-	\$1,025.00	5-0 X 1-2-	\$1,125.00
3-6 X 1-0-	\$925.00	4-6 X 1-0-	\$1,025	5-6 X !-0-	\$1,200.00
3-6 X 1-2-	\$950.00	4-6 X 1-2-	\$1,050.00	5-6 X 1-2	\$1,200.00

Prices For Other Sizes Available Upon Request

MONUMENT RULES

Size For Two Grave Monument Lot: Minimum Die On 3' Base Size 2-4 X 2-0 Minimum Base Size 3-0 X 1-0 Maximum Base Size- Half The Width Of The Lot Maximum Overall Height Of Base Plus Die Must Not Exceed 50 Inches All Monument Bases Must Have A Minimum 4" Rock Finish On All Sides **All Designs Must Have Cemetery Approval** All Vases Must Be Pinned To Base Note: All Markers Must Be 4' Thick (Minimum) And Made Of Granite All Markers For Babyland Must Be 16" X 8" X 4" All Bronze Markers Must Be Set On A Base Of Granite or Concrete All Pictures On Flat Markers Must Be Metal And Recessed Flush With Top Of Granite All Markers Must br Accompanied With A Delivery Ticket Brought To our Office All Foundations And Setting Charges Are Subject To Sales Tax **All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice**